10-3-2026 TUESDAY - SOUTH AFRICA (FAIRVIEW) RACE CARD

FRV - MDNF - 1400m

Race 1 6:30PM
8547 Spurious

949607 Omnia
466544 Truly Magical

423243 Lana View
544465 Red Lhasa

OCONONHBWN=

65 French Romance

Race 2 7:05PM
033772 World Soprano
974222 Blame It On Me
795800 Down Town Cody
684236 Salagadoola
97560 Sixtyzero
69058 Gimmethegold
868727 Total Eruption
0984 Makajima
10 867880 The Scarlet Cat
11 968460 Global Zee
12869778 Top Dollar
13 587567 Elusive Bomba
14 785 Sabrage

OCONONHBWN=

739776 Champagne Blaze

422433 Priceless Treasure

975000 Without Hesitation

00 Ghost Town Road

(R75,000)

7] C Little

8] R Fourie

9] C Zackey
5] L Mxothwa
6] M Yeni

1] S Khumalo
3] S Khathi

4] M V'rensburg
2] C Maujean

(R71,000)

11] S Khumalo

3] S Naidoo

13] C Little

8] WAgrella

5] C Zackey

7] M Yeni

1] |Taka

6] G Dookhit (4.0)
14] R Fourie

10] B Soodoo (25)
2] MK Katjedi
12] K Minnie

9] C Maujean

4] M V'rensburg

114%
11.4%
15.1%
43%
11.9%
6.7%

FRV -
15.1%
4.5%
9.8%
134%
16.1%
11.4%
8.5%
8.0%
23.8%
13.6%
5.8%
3.0%
6.7%

J S Snaith
AC Greeff
D G Smith
D G Smith
K Mitchley
L Gila

K Mitchley
J P Nel

J P Nel

OMDM
L Gila
D G Smith
J P Nel
TJ Laing
Jva Strydom
K Mitchley
D G Smith
Z Qosthuizen
AC Greeff
Jva Strydom
D A Mckenzie
E Kaknis
Z Oosthuizen
Wgc Miller

12.7%
17.0%
134%
134%
9.4%
6.8%
9.4%
9.3%
9.3%

- 1400m

6.8%
134%
9.3%
134%
6.1%
9.4%
134%
6.8%
17.0%
6.1%
47%
22%
6.8%
10.2%

Race 3

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

7:40PM
125329 Jambo Sana
861621 Genovefa

796644 Blowin In The Wind
366707 Strange Magic
959720 Between The Lines
241061 Dancing In Winter
222212 Amanatto

441484 Midnight Music
977830 Voorsmaakie

10 580620 Pomodoro Magic
11 536667 Colorama

Race 4

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

8:15PM
334558 Montelena
123012 Virgin River
621122 Hoerikwaggo
541447 Fiery Countess
143676 Indebe Mayibuye
635335 Alesia’s Love
001557 Jet Lavish
069721 Hope Chest
731556 Smashing

10637700 Are You Sure

Race 5

1

8:50PM
513210 Galileo Star

(R81,000)
62 [5] C Zackey
61 [9] L Mxothwa
60 [4] SKhumalo
60 [1] G Dookhit (40)
59.5 [2] CLittle
59.5 [10] G Wright
57.5 [11] R Fourie
56 [7] WAgrella
54.5 [8] M V'rensburg
53.5 [6] B Soodoo (25)
52 [3] MKKatjedi
(R100,000)
63 [8] N Nastili(15)
60.5 [9] X Ndlovu
59.5 [2] R Fourie
59 [7] C Zackey
58 [3] L Mxothwa
57.5 [10] K Minnie
57.5 [4] M Yeni
56.5 [6] S Khumalo
56.5 [5] | Taka
53 [1] CMaujean
(R95,000)

61.5 [6] L Mxothwa

FRV-FM70 -1200m

16.1% D G Smith
K Mitchley
L Gila

Z Oosthuizen ~ 6.8%
Jva Strydom 6.1%
JLvan Heerden 12.9%
AC Greeff 17.0%
TJ Laing 134%
Wgc Miller 10.2%
D AMckenzie — 47%
TJ Laing 134%

134%
94%
6.8%

11.9%
13.6%
58%

FRV-FM86 -1200m

D G Smith
AC Greeff
AC Greeff

D G Smith

D G Smith
AC Greeff

K Mitchley
JP Nel

AC Greeff

Z Oosthuizen

134%
17.0%
17.0%
134%
134%
17.0%

94%

9.3%
17.0%

6.7% 6.8%

FRV - MR82 -1000m

114% D G Smith 13.4%

2 770111 Chocolate Bomb 60 [3] S Naidoo

3 820777 Cian The Conqueror 59.5 [11] M V'rensburg
4 232467 Kings Again 59.5 [9] R Fourie

5 522324 One Too Many 59.5 [4] B Soodoo (25)
6 873448 El Romiachi 59 [2] G Dookhit40)
7 786883 Masked Vigilante 59 [13] K Minnie

8 013432 Warofdynamite 58 [8] M Yeni

9 212110 Ravilious 57.5 [12] C Maujean
10 727033 Warrior Of Royalty 57 [1] C Little

11 260262 Aadehya 55.5 [5] N Nastili (15)
12 257744 Wordsworth 52.5 [14] M K Katjedi
13 528454 Charlie Malone 54.5 [10] Reserve 1

14 453755 B Fiftytwo 54 [7] Reserve2
Race 6 9:30PM (R76,000)

1 791348 Supreme Judge 62 [7] C Zackey

2 631986 Drielandenpunt 61.5 [8] C Little

3 907381 World Choice 60 [3] CMaujean

4 545366 Hospices De Beaune 60 [10] M Yeni

5 153484 Donny’s Boy 59 [1] YRamzan

6 833246 King Rahul 59 [13] L Mxothwa

7 51854 Cadenza 58 [5] R Fourie

8 088010 Eriks Love 57.5 [11] B Soodoo (25)
9 375343 Silent Trigger 57 [2] N Nastili (15)
10673621 O Space O 55.5 [6] M V'rensburg
11 434157 Xplicit Content 55 [12] S Khumalo
12 548037 Pardon Me 53.5 [9] MK Katjedi
13 840047 Mighty Mac 52 [4] G Dookhit 4.0)

45%
11.9%
23.8%
13.6%

8.0%

3.0%
1.4%

6.7%

9.8%

4.2%

5.8%

0.0%

0.0%

D G Smith

D A Mckenzie
AC Creeff

K Mitchley

Z Oosthuizen
AC Greeff

K Mitchley
Jva Strydom
JP Nel

D G Smith
Wgc Miller

D G Smith

K Mitchley

134%
47%
17.0%
9.4%
6.8%
17.0%
9.4%
6.1%
9.3%
134%
10.2%
134%
9.4%

FRV - MR68 -1600m

11.4%
23.8%
13.6%
42%
1.9%
15.1%
58%
8.0%

D G Smith

J P Nel

Jva Strydom
Z Oosthuizen
D G Smith

Z Oosthuizen
AC Greeff

K Mitchley

D G Smith
Wgc Miller

L Gila

J P Nel

Wgc Miller

134%
9.3%
6.1%
6.8%

134%
6.8%

17.0%
9.4%

134%

10.2%
6.8%
9.3%

10.2%

Race 7

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10:05PM
272590 Heemstede
186968 Red William
241198 Richardthefearless
544810 Makhachev
368818 Slainte Mhath
113026 Green Isle

263212 Thunder Master
413735 ABit Chilly
562475 Downing Seven

10 160200 Global Speak

Race 8

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

10:35PM
471659 Three Cheers
938860 Burning Man
525790 Alado’s Pride
322533 Blackberry Breeze
631224 Hollandia Bakkerij
265699 Flash Lightning
665103 Global Drumbeat
097666 Golden Grey
602310 City Of Port Louis

10 546325 Rototo

11 724408 Canford Queen
12473590 Arividicio

13 437875 Preserve Forever

(R95,000)

61.5
61.5
60.5
59.5
59.5
57.5
57

56

55.5
52.5

5] C Little

7] S Khumalo
10] G Dookhit (40)
3] B Soodoo (25)
9] L Mxothwa
8] R Fourie

1] C Maujean
4] C Zackey

6] |Taka

2] MK Katjedi

(R80,000)

7] G Dookhit (4.0)
12] M K Katjedi
8] L Mxothwa
6] C Zackey

10] C Little

13] W Fourie (4.0)
4] M Yeni

1] R Fourie

9] M V'rensburg
5] S Khumalo
3] C Maujean
11] N Nastili (15)

2] B Soodoo (25)

FRV - MR82 - 1900m

13.6%
11.4%
23.8%
6.7%
16.1%
8.5%
5.8%

FRV -

8.0%
5.8%
114%
16.1%
9.8%
0.0%
11.4%
28%
11.9%
16.1%
6.7%
42%

J P Nel

S B Kotzen
Z Oosthuizen
K Mitchley

S B Kotzen
AC Greeff
Jva Strydom
D G Smith
Jva Strydom
J P Nel

CLAM
Z Oosthuizen
J P Nel

Z Oosthuizen
D G Smith

J P Nel

Jva Strydom
K Mitchley
AC Greeff
Wgc Miller

J P Nel

Z Oosthuizen
TJ Laing

K Mitchley

9.3%
9.5%
6.8%
9.4%
9.5%
17.0%
6.1%
134%
6.1%
9.3%

- 2000m

6.8%
9.3%
6.8%
134%
9.3%
6.1%
9.4%
17.0%
10.2%
9.3%
6.8%
134%
9.4%



